Town of NYlashpee

16 Great Neck Roac .Novil
NMashpee, IYlassachusetls 02644

Houwrs: Mon. - Fri,, 8:30am - 4:30pm Assessing Department

Phone: (508) 539-1404 Jason R. Strecbel, MAA
FAX: (508) 539-1142 Director ol Assessing
BOARD OF ASSESSORS

AMMENDED MEETING AGENDA
Friday, January 22, 2021 — 6:00 p.m.
Assessor’s Office — Mashpee Town Hall

Time: Jan 22, 2021 6:00PM (open at 5:45 PM)
Join Zoom Meeting

Meeting ID: 870 4402 5340

Passcode: 615414

Public Participation Call-ln Number: 1-646-558-8656
1. Call to order.
2. Public comments.

3. Approval of Minutes:
o BOA Public Session - Thursday, November 12, 2020.

4. Old Business: None
5. Executive Session: None
6. New Business:
¢ Request to rescind exemption for William F. Harris, 17 Pondview Rd.
¢ Various Applications for Personal Exemption — see attached list
e Request to deny Exemption Application for Doris M. Dalton — 115 Pine Hill Blvd.

¢ Request from Tax Collector to abate various FY21 taxes for recently Town
purchased property owned by Chop Chaque Cranberries, Inc.

7. Additional Topics

e This space reserved for topics that the Chairman could not reasonably
anticipate would be discussed.

8. Next Meeting — date/time MASHPEE TOWN CLERK
JAN 1 5 2021
ADJOURNMENT :
RAECEIVED (\s”)/\

C:\Users\smulcare\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\Content. Outlook\DARSTWB3\agenda 1-22-2021.docx \




Sequence

Taxpayers to go before the Board Of Assessors Meeting January 22, 2021

1 ALLEN, SONDRA

2 ANDRADE, JUDITH A
3 ANGLIN, HORACE D
4 AVERETT, JUDITH

5 BAKER, LORRAINE &

6 BAUMANN, GWENDOLYN M

7 BAYER, RICHARD
8 BOTELHO, VERONICA J
9 BOURQUE, RONALD
10 BURTIS, NANCY JOAN
11 CAIANI, JANET A
12 CALISE, TIMOTHY
13 CAMMARATA, STEVEN
14 CAMPBELL, PATRICIA KTR
15 CAREY, RICHARD
16 CASEY, PATRICIA M
17 CLIFFORD, BARBARA A
18 COPELL, KATHRYN
19 COYNE, RANDALL L
20 CRANE, PAULINE
21 DALTON, DORIS M
22 DAMI, DEBORAH F
23 DILLEY, NADINE
24 DILLON, FLORENCE J
25 DUQUE, VICTOR
26 FENUCCIO, JUDITH MARIE
27 FITZGERALD, SUSAN E
28 FOLEY, GEORGE H
29 FRAZIER, MARILYNN
30 GLASSON, EDWARD C
31 GOERSHEL, PETER W
32 GOGAN, ROBIN F
33 GORDON, NANCY J
34 GRAMLING, KATHRYN L
35 GRENON, FLEURETTE
36 GURANICH, GREGORY M
37 HARRIS, RICHARD
38 HARRIS, WILLIAM F
39 HEALY, STANTON T
40 HEILBRONN, WILLIAM
41 HENDRICKS, ELLEN
42 HENNESSEY, ALBINA M
43 HILL, RONALD P JR

ExmpApplicantName

ExmpDesc
CL17D
CL41C
CL22E
CL17D
CL17D
CL17D
CL22
cu41c
CL22
CL17D
CL17D
CL22E
CL17D
CL22 (d) SSP
CL22C
CL17D
CLAUSE 37 A
CL17D
CL22
CL17D
CL17D
CL17D
CL17D
CL17D
CL22E
CL17D
CL22E SSP
CL22
CL22 (d) sSSP
CL22
CL22
CL22
CL22E SSP
CL17D
CL17D
CL22
CL22
CL22E
CL22
CLAUSE 37 A
CL41C
CL22 (d) SSP
CL22E

Loc#1 Loc#2

90
46
10
251
195
60
57

97
33
10
41

15
31
12
16

12
38
115
11
37
311
37

25
27
48
18
11
244
15
58
195
17
122
17
98

177
17
11

Location

GREY HAWK DR
PORTSIDE DR
OLDHAM CIR
GREAT NECK RD, NORTH
9E FALMOUTH RD
BURNING BUSH RD
PARK PLACE WAY
KINGS CT
MONOMOSCOY RD WEST
SANDY WAY
DEERFIELD RD
VISTA CIR
VALERIE CIR
MAINSAIL CIR
STRATFORD RIDGE
SAGAMORE RD
NOBSKA RD
JUNIPER DR
SHIPWRECK DR
PORTSIDE DR
PINE HILL BLVD
POLARIS DR
LONGWOOD RD
SIMONS NARROWS RD
JONAS DR
CHADWICK CT
UNCATENA RD
DRY HOLLOW LN
FOREST DR
VISTA CIR
BASS COVE CIR
WHEELER RD
PRESTWICK LN
GREY HAWK DR
17C FALMOUTH RD
JONESRD
LEISURE GREEN DR
PONDVIEW RD
SUMMERSEA RD
SHIELDS RD
MAIN ST
FOX HILLRD
SEWALL DR



44 HUNTINGTON, MARY
45 HUTCHINSON, PAUL
46 IWASZKO, PAUL A
47 KELLY, PATRICIA
48 KERRY, PAMELAM
49 KESSEL, RONALD H
50 KONDRACKI, MICHAEL W
51 KOPACZEWSKI, ANN MARIE
52 KORZENIECKY, DULCIEM
53 KROWL, EILEEN M
54 LABUTE, GERARD P
55 LAMBRIGHT, RAYMOND A
56 LEBEL, JOHN SJR
57 LEGEYT, BRUCEE
58 LESLIE, MICHAEL J
59 LEWIS, STEPHEN B
60 LINDBERG, DANIELD
61 MCCABE, ANNE P
62 MCCONATHA, NATHANIEL P
63 MCFARLAND RICHTER, VICKIE D
64 MCHUGH, BERTHAC
65 MCQUAID, JOSEPH F & ROSEMARY
66 MERRILL, KATHERINE
67 MIKAL SCHALK, MICHELE
68 MULRAIN, JOYCE M
69 OLIVERIA, PATRICIA
70 PAUL, JEFFREY C
71 PERRY, KENNETH N
72 PIERCE, DIANNA L
73 PRINDLE, EDWARD M
74 RILEY, DANIELV JR
75 ROCKETT BOLDUC, AGNES M
76 ROSS, ANTHONY E
77 ROUNDS, MAUREEN C
78 RYAN, JAMES B & BARBARA C
79 SAVIOLI, FRANCES H
80 SCHMALZ, CHARLIE EDWARD
81 SHARPE, TYRONE L
82 SICOTTE, SADIE
~ 83 SLIWA, MICHAEL
84 SMALL, VALERIE A
85 SMARGON, NANCY S
86 SMITH, JO ANNE
87 SNEIDER, CECILE D
88 SPOONER, DOUGLAS O
89 SWANSON, STEVEN P
90 WALLACE, DONNA M

CL17D
CL22E
CL22E
CL22E
CL22 (d) SSP
cL22
cL22
CL22 (d) SSP
CL17D
CL17D
cL22
CL22E
CL22E
CL41C
cL22
CcL22
cL22
CL22 (d) SSP
cL22
CL22 (d) SSP
CL17D
cLaic
CL17D
CL22E SSP
CL22cPH
CL17D
cL22
CL22
CL17D
cLaic
CcL22
CL17D
cL22
CL17D
cLa1c
CL17D
cL22
CL22E
cL22
cL22
CL17D
CL17D
CL22D
CL17D
cL22
cL22
CL17D

87
25
85
22
126
62
18
195
64
22
101
27
40

o]

81
29
63
394

11
81
81
70
556

155
70
448

85
129

16
10
54
98
32
94
20
172
188
10
10
650
243

BAYSHORE DR
CUTLASS LN

GREAT PINES DR
BIRCH WAY
SAMPSONS MILL RD
STRATFORD RIDGE
EQUESTRIAN AVE

16A FALMOUTH RD

GIA LN

ROLLING GREEN LN
OLD BRICKYARD RD
SANDY WAY

LISALN

ATTAQUIN ST
PIERRE VERNIER DR
SHIPS WHEEL DR
HARWICH RD
MEADOWBROOKRD

" TIMBERLANE DR

COTUITRD

DREW LN

CHIPPERS LN

BLUE SPRUCE WAY
POLARIS DR
YARDARM DR
COTUIT RD

BRANT ROCK RD
SOUTH SANDWICH RD

12A CAPE DR

COTUITRD
SANDVIEW TER
SNEAD DR

LEISURE GREEN DR
IRONWOOD PATH
QUASHNET WOODS DR
PAR THREE CT
BEECHWOOD DR
ALGONQUIN AVE
TIMBERLANE DR
RED BROOK RD
BONWOOD DR
NINIGRET AVE
JAMES CIR

VILLAGE GREEN CIR
CANDLEWOOD LN
OLD BARNSTABLE RD
WHEELER RD



91 WALSH, AILEEN

92 WEBER, DEBORAH G

93 WHITLOW, ANN

94 WICKEL, ALBERT S

95 WILSON, THOMAS D

96 WOODING, JAMES E

97 YOUNG, WALTER W

98 ZUWALLACK, REBECCA A

CL22 (d) SSP
CL17D
CL41C

CL22

CL22E
CL22E
CL22E

CL22

246
33
89
87

581
31
23

314

MEETINGHOUSE RD
PEBBLE BEACH AVE
CAPTAINS ROW
RIVER RD

MAIN ST
THORNBERRY CIR
WATSON DR
MONOMOSCOY RD



